
OWS Syntholube Performanz SAE 15W-50
Super Protection Performance HC Fully Synthetic Engine Oil

Product Description:

Typical Properties: 
SAE Grade:    15W50

Test Method Unit Result
Density @ 15°C

Kinematic Viscosity @40°C

Kinematic Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Flash Point, COC

Pour Point

Base Number

ASTM D4052-09

ASTM D445-10

ASTM D445-10

ASTM D2270-04

ASTM D92-05a (10)

ASTM D97-09

ASTM D2896-07a

kg / L

cSt

cSt

°C

°C

mg KOH/g

0.8680

144.0

20.20

162

235.0

-39

8.26

OWS Syntholube Performanz SAE 15W-50 is a High-Performance Synthetic Engine Oil specially 

designed for cars with high power and torque. Advanced synthetic additives help maintain oil 

pressure and oil film protector under extreme heat and wear conditions.

Feature and Benefits:
• Increase horsepower and torque

• Extends oil change by up to 3 times, according to manufactures specifications

• Lower emissions and exceeds Euro IV specs

• Almost zero engine wear with constant use

Specifications :
ACEA A3 / B3;
API SM / CF;
FIAT 9.55535-H3; 
VW 501.01 / 505.00; 
MB 229.1

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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