### TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



# **OWS Syntholube Performanz SAE 15W-50**

Super Protection Performance HC Fully Synthetic Engine Oil

### **Product Description:**

OWS Syntholube Performanz SAE 15W-50 is a High-Performance Synthetic Engine Oil specially designed for cars with high power and torque. Advanced synthetic additives help maintain oil pressure and oil film protector under extreme heat and wear conditions.

#### Feature and Benefits:

- Increase horsepower and torque
- Extends oil change by up to 3 times, according to manufactures specifications
- Lower emissions and exceeds Euro IV specs
- Almost zero engine wear with constant use

## Specifications:

ACEA A3 / B3; API SM / CF; FIAT 9.55535-H3; VW 501.01 / 505.00; MB 229.1

# **Typical Properties:**

SAE Grade: 15W50

Test	Method	Unit	Result
Density @ 15°C	ASTM D4052-09	kg/L	0.8680
Kinematic Viscosity @40°C	ASTM D445-10	cSt	144.0
Kinematic Viscosity @100°C	ASTM D445-10	cSt	20.20
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270-04		162
Flash Point, COC	ASTM D92-05a (10)	°C	235.0
Pour Point	ASTM D97-09	°C	-39
Base Number	ASTM D2896-07a	mg KOH/g	8.26

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.